

4th And A/c Bill

20

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of Road from Amgasy Dhanauti To Dhanauti Charmahani hote Hue Rasaul Bil tola Awam Brahman to Lak middle canal Dhanauti to (mmgsuy-30)					
Agency:- Rajeshwar Bajrang Edific Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 12/mmgsuy/m80/2024-25					
Agreement Value:- 1,91,28,982/-					
Date of Start:- 15/10/2024					
Date of Compl:- 04/07/2025					
Date of Entry:- 25/08/25					

1) Const. of dry lean Cement

Concrete sub-base over
a prepared sub-grade work

$$107.25 \times 0.850 \times 0.530 \times 0.100 = 5.002 \text{ m}^3$$

$$320.12 \times 0.630 \times 0.40 \times 0.100 = 8.064 \text{ m}^3$$

$$125.00 \times 0.820 \times 0.380 \times 0.100 = 3.895 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 16.961 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Limit Qty} = 16.880 \text{ m}^3$$

2) Const. of Panel Concrete, to

Plain Cement Concrete

Pavement (M-30) — do

$$12.00 \times \frac{(5.85 + 5.80)}{2} \times 0.125 = 8.74 \text{ m}^3$$

$$22 \times 2.2 \times 5.50 \times 0.125 = 453.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$13.0 \times 5.50 \times 0.125 = 8.94 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 471.43 \text{ m}^3$$

04/06/25 06/06/25
J.B. J.E.
3-6-25
A.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Clearing & grubbing Round Land — do —					
Qty = 0.27 Hect. (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 78,926.02 Rs/Hect. — Rs					20,770 = 0
2) Scarifying existing Bituminous Surface —					
Qty = 975.0 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 32.78 Rs/m ² — Rs					31,961.20
3) Box Cutting of Roadways Soil — do —					
Qty = 618.64 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 104.01 Rs/m ³ — Rs					64,345.20
4) Const. of material with approved material — do —					
Qty = 371.184 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 81.00 Rs/m ³ — Rs					30,251.00
5) Const. of Granular Sub-Base providing well graded —					
Qty = 401.85 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 3356.915 Rs/m ³ — Rs					13,48,978.00
6) Const. of Granular Sub-Base by providing well graded —					
Qty = 20.181 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 2,875.99 Rs/m ³ — Rs					58,040.00
7) Pl. Laying Spreading & Comp. WBM. Grs — do —					
Qty = 446.63 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 5830.99 Rs/m ³ — Rs					26,04,295.00

Continuation

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) Earth work Encavation for found ⁿ — do —					
Qty = 31.190 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 405.83 Rs/m ³ — Rs					12,658.20
9) P/V, m-15 as levelling course in found ⁿ — do —					
Qty = 5.530 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-16)					
@ 7,141.18 Rs/m ³ — Rs					39,634.25
10) P/V & Laying Rcc Pipe No-4 for Culvert —					
Qty = 10.0 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-16)					
@ 6,935.67 Rs/m ³ — Rs					69,357.20
11) Plain / Reinforcement Cement Concrete in Sub-Structure Complete —					
Qty = 33.74 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-16)					
@ 8,194.59 Rs/m ³ — Rs					2,76,485.20
12) P/V & applying Primer Coat (SS-1) with Bitumen Emulsion — do —					
Qty = 2513.60 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-16)					
@ 54.55 Rs/m ² — Rs					1,37,117.20
13) P/V & applying Jack Coat (RS-1) with Bitumen Emulsion —					
Qty = 2513.60 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-16)					
@ 18.73 Rs/m ² — Rs					47,080.50

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14) P/V & Laying Bituminous Macadam by Hot mix Plant — Qty = 122.68 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-16) ① 12,448.37 Rs/m² — Rs 15,27,166 = 00					
15) P/V & applying Jute Coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1) — Qty = 2513.60 m² (vide TMB, Pg-17) ② 15.68 Rs/m² — Rs 39,413 = 00					
16) P/V & Laying SDBC using Crushed Aggregates of specific size — Qty = 62.84 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-17) ③ 14,729.22 Rs/m³ — Rs 9,28,726 = 00					
7) Const. of Dry lean cement concrete — Qty = 16.880 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-20) ④ 5,653.08 Rs/m³ — Rs 95,424 = 00					
8) Const. of Plain Concrete for Plain Cement Concrete Pavement — Qty = 471.43 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-20) ⑤ 9,777.17 Rs/m³ — Rs 46,09,251 = 00 Total = 1,19,40,951 = 00 Add GST @ 18% (+) = 21,49,371 = 00 Add A.C @ 1% (+) = 1,19,410 = 00 Add S.P @ 10% (on Boring) (+) = 50,666 = 00 Total = 1,42,60,398 = 00 less 0.25% As Agreement (-) = 35,651 = 00 Total = 1,42,24,747 = 00 less Previous Payment (-) = 72,00,000 = 00 Total = 70,24,747 = 00					
<i>(Signature)</i> 11/06/25 JE	<i>(Signature)</i> 11/06/25 JE	<i>(Signature)</i> 16-6-25 A-E			